
Event Center 

Sa-Heh-Wa-Mish

Steh-Chass 

Squi-Aitl

Grand Ballroom A-C 

Grand Ballroom A&B 

Grand Ballroom B&C 

Grand Ballroom A 

Grand Ballroom B 

Grand Ballroom C  

Little Skookum A&B 

Little Skookum A

Little Skookum B

CEILINGLENGTHWIDTH
SQ 
FOOT

22,594'

4,053'

1,400'

1,220'

3,338'

2,227'

2,224'

1,114'

1,113'

1,111'

1287'

758'

529'

148.6'

65.80'

28'

28.30'

89.3'

59.60'

59.60'

29.60'

30.10'

29.60'

50'

29'

21''

185.9'

58.9

50'

44.20'

39.40'

39.40'

39.40'

39.50'

39.50'

39.40'

27'

27'

27'

26.6'

9.90'

10'

10'

11.50'

11.50'

11.50'

11.50'

11.50'

11.50'

11.50'

11.50'

11.50'

CLASS
ROOMTHEATERROUNDSRECEPTION CONFERENCE

1,506

270

93

81

222

148

148

74

74

74

80

50

30

HOLLOW 
SQUAREU-SHAPE

1100

240

93

81

192

120

120

64

64

64

64

40

32

1,506

270

93

81

222

148

148

74

74

74

80

50

30

850

144

66

60

160

100

100

40

40

40

54

24

18

N/A

N/A

42

36

80

50

50

26

26

26

44

24

16

135

63

45

39

84

58

58

32

32

32

45

26

180

168

90

54

48

96

70

70

42

42

42

52

30

220

MAX 
CAPACITIES

MEETING SPACE

Phone: 360-462-3463
Toll-Free: 1-800-667-7711

91 West State Route 108
Shelton, WA 98584
littlecreek.com



Phone: 360-462-3463
Toll-Free: 1-800-667-7711

91 West State Route 108
Shelton, WA 98584
littlecreek.com

Little Creek Casino Resort is a warm 
and welcoming state-of-the-art 
meeting venue with unsurpassed 
convention services and more than 
40,000 square feet of flexible 
meeting space.

This multipurpose facility boasts a 
capacity of over 1,800 seats. It 
showcases two full-service cocktail 
bars providing timely service to 
even the largest groups. Complete 
with built-in staging, retractable 
bleachers, private skybox seating 
and state-of-the-art sound, this is 
our most flexible venue.

BEAUTIFUL
SETTING

To request an Event 
Proposal call us

360-462-3463

MEETINGS & EVENTS

SECO
N

D
 FLO

O
R

FIRST FLO
O

R

SKOOKUM 
CIGAR LOUNGE

GRAND
BALLROOM

LITTLE SKOOKUM A&B

GRAND
BALLROOMS

SA-HEH-WA-MISH

SQUI-AITL

STEH-CHASS
SALES &
CATERING OFFICE


