MEETING SPACE

CAPACITIES	SQ FOOT	WIDTH	LENGTH	CEILING	RECEPTION	ROUNDS	THEATER	CLASS ROOM	CONFERENCE	U-SHAPE	HOLLOW
Event Center	22,594'	148.6'	185.9'	26.6'	1,506	1100	1,506	850	N/A	135	168
Sa-Heh-Wa-Mish	4,053'	65.80'	58.9	9.90'	270	240	270	144	N/A	63	90
Steh-Chass	_ 1,400'	28'	50'	10'	93	93	93	66	42	45	54
Squi-Aitl	1,220'	28.30'	44.20'	10'	81	81	81	60	36	39	48
Grand Ballroom A-C	3,338'	89.3' -	39.40'	11.50'	222	192	222	160	. 80	84	96
Grand Ballroom A&B	2,227'	59.60'	39.40'	✤ 11.50'	148	120	148	100	50	58	70
Grand Ballroom B&C	2,224'	59.60'	39.40'	11.50'	148	120	148	100	50	58	70
Grand Ballroom A	1,114'	29.60'	39.50'	11.50'	74	64	74	40	26	32	42
Grand Ballroom B	1,113'	30.10'	39.50'	11.50'	74	.64	74	40	26	32	42
Grand Ballroom C	1,111'	29.60'	39.40'	11.50'	74	64	74	40	26	32 ,	42
Little Skookum A&B	1287'	50'	27'	11.50'	80,	64	80	54	44	.45	,52
Little Skookum A	758'	29'	27'	11.50'	50	40	50	24	24	26	30
Little Skookum B	529'	21"	27'	11.50'	30	32	30	18	16	180	220



91 West State Route 108 Shelton, WA 98584 littlecreek.com

Phone: 360-462-3463 Toll-Free: 1-800-667-7711

MEETINGS & EVENTS

LITTLE SKOOKUM A&B

SKOOKUM CIGAR LOUNGE

> GRAND BALLROOM

GRAND BALLROOMS

BEAUTIFUL SETTING

Little Creek Casino Resort is a warm and welcoming state-of-the-art meeting venue with unsurpassed convention services and more than 40,000 square feet of flexible meeting space.

This multipurpose facility boasts a capacity of over 1,800 seats. It showcases two full-service cocktail bars providing timely service to even the largest groups. Complete with built-in staging, retractable bleachers, private skybox seating and state-of-the-art sound, this is our most flexible venue.

To request an Event Proposal call us 360-462-3463 STEH-CHASS SALES & CATERING OFFICE SOUI-AITL

- SA-HEH-WA-MISH



91 West State Route 108 Shelton, WA 98584 littlecreek.com

Phone: 360-462-3463 Toll-Free: 1-800-667-7711